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Direction
Silkeborg Trafikterminal — Trappetorvet (Viborg Kom)

31 stops

Open route schedule

Silkeborg Trafikterminal

Amaliegade/Drewsensvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Østergade/Chr. 8.s Vej (Silkeborg Kom)

Ved Skrænten/Borgergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Tulipanvej/Borgergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Nordre Ringvej/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Nordkrogen/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Balleskolen/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Balle Kirkeby (Silkeborg Kom)

Skægkær/Landevejen (Silkeborg Kom)

Resdal (Silkeborg Kom)

Serupvej/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Haurbak (Silkeborg Kom)

Almtoftvej/Søndergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Søndergade/Grønningen (Silkeborg Kom)

Vestergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Kjellerup Rtb. (Silkeborg Kom)

Vestergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Vattrup (Silkeborg Kom)

Thorning (Silkeborg Kom)

Neder Hvam (Silkeborg Kom)

Route schedule
Silkeborg Trafikterminal — Trappetorvet (Viborg Kom)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 24:00-01:25
+1

Saturday 03:15-01:25
+1

Sunday 03:15-04:10

Route info

Direction: Silkeborg Trafikterminal

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-860-2999182893-1014575810
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Non Mølle (Viborg Kom)

Arnbjerg Centret (Viborg Kom)

Bjergnæs Mose/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Teglskjær/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Ø. Teglgårdsvej/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Sdr. Alle/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Klinikhuset (Viborg Kom)

Sct. Jørgens Vej (Viborg Kom)

Viborg Rtb.

Trappetorvet (Viborg Kom)



Direction
Trappetorvet (Viborg Kom) — Silkeborg Trafikterminal

33 stops

Open route schedule

Trappetorvet (Viborg Kom)

Ndlagt Trekronervej/Jernbanegade (Viborg Kom)

Viborg Rtb.

Sct. Jørgens Vej (Viborg Kom)

Klinikhuset (Viborg Kom)

Sdr. Alle/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Sønæs (Viborg Kom)

Ø. Teglgårdsvej/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Teglskjær/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Bjergnæs Mose/Gl. Århusvej (Viborg Kom)

Arnbjerg Centret (Viborg Kom)

Non Mølle (Viborg Kom)

Neder Hvam (Silkeborg Kom)

Thorning (Silkeborg Kom)

Vattrup (Silkeborg Kom)

Vestergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Kjellerup Rtb. (Silkeborg Kom)

Vestergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Søndergade/Grønningen (Silkeborg Kom)

Almtoftvej/Søndergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Haurbak (Silkeborg Kom)

Serupvej/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Resdal (Silkeborg Kom)

Skægkær/Landevejen (Silkeborg Kom)

Balle Kirkeby (Silkeborg Kom)

Route schedule
Trappetorvet (Viborg Kom) — Silkeborg Trafikterminal

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 23:43-02:43
+1

Saturday 04:32-02:43
+1

Sunday 04:32

Route info

Direction: Trappetorvet (Viborg Kom)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/denmark/public_transit-line-860-2999182893-1014575810


Balleskolen/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Nordkrogen/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Nordre Ringvej/Viborgvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Tulipanvej/Borgergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Ved Skrænten/Borgergade (Silkeborg Kom)

Østergade/Chr. 8.s Vej (Silkeborg Kom)

Amaliegade/Drewsensvej (Silkeborg Kom)

Silkeborg Trafikterminal

860 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Viborg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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